



INDEX NO.	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	QTY.
1	Frame base assembly	295005	1
2	Lift bridge assembly	295025	1
3	Front lift arm assembly	295015	1
4	Rear lift arm assembly	295020	1
5	Saddle assembly	295010	1
6	Stop arm assembly	295045	1
7	Jack assembly	295030	1
8	Foot pump assembly	295035	1
9	Spring holder assembly	295040	1
10	Spring	295039	1
11	Swivel, caster assembly	492010	2
12	Wheel	295004	2
13	1/2" - 13" UNC x 2 1/2" hx. hd. bolt, GR5, zinc pltd.	11047	6
14	1/2" - 13" UNC x 3 1/2" hx. hd. bolt, GR5, zinc pltd.	11131	4
15	7/16" - 14" UNC x 1 1/4" hx. hd. bolt, GR5, zinc pltd.	11163	8
16	5/16" - 18" UNC x 1" long allen socket head bolt	11059	2
17	1/2" - 13" UNC hex lock nut	1056	10
18	7/16" - 14" UNC hex lock nut	1089	8
19	5/16" - 18" UNC hex lock nut	1086	2
20	7/16" flat washer	2073	8
21	Truarc snap ring #5100-62	12124	2

REPLACEMENT PARTS

MODEL NO.
77001

CAPACITY

DESCRIPTION
MOTORCYCLE LIFT

norco